
 Team Registration
May 19, 2017 • 11:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Lucerne Marina Tournament Headquarters

World’s Foremost outFitter

May 20 & 21, 2017

$2,000 00 
For Largest Fish

(Lake Trout & Catfish are not eligible)

All Cash and Prizes based on 350 teams.
Call 435-784-3483 or email lucernemarina@live.com for entry forms, derby info and rules.

In partnership with the Ashley National Forest

~ Great Prizes & Cash Awards ~
2 Polaris Sportsman® 570 H.O. 4-Wheelers,

Merc Trolling Motor, Camping & Fishing Gear 
Derby Hats & Meal for all Contestants

Sponsored 

by:

& Lucerne VaLLey Marina
est. 1965

www.flaminggorgefishderby.com

Fish

Lake Trout

Rainbow Trout

Brown Trout

Kokanee

Smallmouth Bass

Catfish 

Youth (16 & under)

4th Place 

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

$200.00

5th Place 

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

$100.00

6th Place 

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$50.00

3rd Place 

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$300.00

2nd Place 

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$250.00

$400.00

1st Place 

$2,000.00

$1,700.00

$1,700.00

$1,700.00

$1,700.00

$750.00

$500.00


