

Snonsored

MAY 20 & 21, 2017







ICERNE VALLEY MARINA

www.flaminggorgefishderby.com

Team Registration

May 19, 2017 • 11:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. Lucerne Marina Tournament Headquarters

~ Great Prizes & Cash Awards ~

2 Polaris Sportsman® 570 H.O. 4-Wheelers, **Merc Trolling Motor, Camping & Fishing Gear Derby Hats & Meal for all Contestants**

(Lake Trout & Catfish are not eligible)

Fish	1st Place	2nd Place	3rd Place	4th Place	5th Place	6th Place
Lake Trout	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$900.00			
Rainbow Trout	\$1,700.00	\$1,100.00	\$900.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$200.00
Brown Trout	\$1,700.00	\$1,100.00	\$900.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$200.00
Kokanee	\$1,700.00	\$1,100.00	\$900.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$200.00
Smallmouth Bass	\$1,700.00	\$1,100.00	\$900.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$200.00
Catfish	\$750.00	\$250.00				
Youth (16 & under)	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$50.00

All Cash and Prizes based on 350 teams.

Call 435-784-3483 or email lucernemarina@live.com for entry forms, derby info and rules.



